
Boys Tennis 
Pioneer and Tri-County Leagues 

Spring 2016 
 
 
Tuesday, April 5- Crossover 
 
Holyoke at Sabis 
Sci-Tech at West Springfield 
Saint Mary’s at Chicopee Comp. 
Westfield at Turners Falls 
PVCA at Central 
Greenfield- bye 
 
Thursday, April 7- League 
 
Holyoke at Westfield 
Central at West Springfield 
Chicopee Comp- bye 
Greenfield at Sci-Tech 
Turners Falls at Saint Mary’s 
Sabis at PVCA 
 
Wednesday, April 13- League 
 
Chicopee Comp. at Holyoke 
West Springfield at Westfield 
Central- bye 
Saint Mary’s at Greenfield 
Turners Falls at Sabis 
PVCA at Sci-Tech 
 
Friday, April 15- Crossover 
 
Greenfield at Westfield 
PVCA at West Springfield 
Central at Sabis 
Chicopee Comp. at Sci-Tech 
Holyoke at Saint Mary’s 
Turners Falls- bye 
 

Tuesday, April 19- League 
 
Westfield at Central 
West Springfield at Chicopee Comp. 
Holyoke- bye 
Sci-Tech at Saint Mary’s 
Sabis at Greenfield 
PVCA at Turners Falls 
 
Thursday, April 21- League 
 
Chicopee Comp. at Central 
Holyoke at West Springfield 
Westfield- bye 
Greenfield at PVCA 
Saint Mary’s at Sabis 
Turners Falls at Sci-Tech 
 
Monday, April 25- Crossover 
 
Chicopee Comp. at PVCA 
Sabis at Westfield 
Central at Saint Mary’s 
Turners Falls at Holyoke 
West Springfield at Greenfield 
Sci-Tech- bye 
 
Wednesday, April 27- League 
 
Westfield at Chicopee Comp. 
Central at Holyoke 
West Springfield- bye 
Greenfield at Turners Falls 
Sci-Tech at Sabis 
PVCA at Saint Mary’s 
 
  



Tuesday, May 3- League 
 
West Springfield at Central 
Westfield at Holyoke 
Chicopee Comp.- bye 
Turners Falls at PVCA 
Sabis at Sci-Tech 
Greenfield at Saint Mary’s 
 
Thursday, May 5- Crossover 
 
Westfield at Sci-Tech 
Greenfield at Chicopee Comp. 
PVCA at Holyoke 
Turners Falls at Central 
West Springfield at Sabis 
Saint Mary’s- bye 
 
Wednesday, May 11- League 
 
Chicopee Comp. at Westfield 
West Springfield at Holyoke 
Central- bye 
PVCA at Sabis 
Sci-Tech at Greenfield 
Saint Mary’s at Turners Falls 
 
Friday, May 13- League 
 
Central at Westfield 
Holyoke at Chicopee Comp. 
West Springfield- bye 
Sci-Tech at PVCA 
Turners Falls at Greenfield 
Sabis at Saint Mary’s 
 

Tuesday, May 17- Crossover 
 
West Springfield at Saint Mary’s 
Holyoke at Greenfield 
Westfield at PVCA 
Chicopee Comp. at Turners Falls 
Sci-Tech at Central 
Sabis- bye 
 
Thursday, May 19- League 
 
Westfield at West Springfield 
Central at Chicopee Comp. 
Holyoke- bye 
PVCA at Greenfield 
Saint Mary’s at Sci-Tech 
Sabis at Turners Falls 
 
Monday, May 23- League 
 
Chicopee Comp. at West Springfield 
Holyoke at Central 
Westfield- bye 
Greenfield at Sabis 
Saint Mary’s at PVCA 
Sci-Tech at Turners Falls 
 
Wednesday, May 25- Crossover 
 
Central at Greenfield 
Sabis at Chicopee Comp. 
Sci-Tech at Holyoke 
Saint Mary’s  at  Westfield 
Turners Falls at West Springfield 
PVCA- bye 

 


